Gesamtstand Rapidwertung 2010/11 in der U10

Rang

PN E

13.
14.
15.
16.
19.

21.

24,

26.

29.
30.

33.

Name

Weller, Ul
Vuckovic, Zarko
Hohn, Alexander
Nurnberg, Thomas
Vuckovic, Robert
Hacklinger, Leon
Niedoba, Marcello
Haas, David

lllg, Johann
Froherz, Konstantin
Martens, Alexander
Tong, Kevin
Schwarzmann, Clemens
Klopper, Colin
Nurnberg, Dennis
Heinz, Dominik
Iftenie, Maximilian
Paul, Hansi

Graf, Daniel

Krieg, Max
Aksuoglu, Tolga
Garber, Janek
Weber, Lukas
Geringer, Luis
Kaiser, Leopold
Cakar, Deniz
Dauenhauer, Maximilian
Ruf, Patrick

Leis, Jonathan
Grinwald, Maxi
Huttenhofer, Oliver
Roll, Laura
Dransfeld, Jonathan
Rehm, Tim
Ungerer, Lorenz

Verein

SK Buchloe

SK Kriegshaber
TSV Wertingen
SK Kriegshaber
SK Kriegshaber
SK Buchloe

SC Turkheim / Wérishofen
SK Klosterlechfeld
SC Dietmannsried
SK Kriegshaber
SC Dillingen

SC Erlangen

SK Krumbach

SK Kriegshaber
TSV Wertingen
BC Aichach

SF Buchenberg
SV Jedesheim

SK Buchloe
SF Buchenberg

SK Marktoberdorf

SK Krumbach

SK Klosterlechfeld

SC Asch

SK Buchloe

SV Jedesheim

SV Thierhaupten

SC Vaterstetten

SF Buchenberg

SG Kotz / Ichenhausen
SK Rochade Augsburg

Rain

1./20

3./16
5./12

4./14

9./8
2./18

6./11
7./10

8./9

10./7
11./6

Buchloe

1./20
2./18

3./16
7./10
6./11
8./9
10./7

5./12
9./8

4./14

11./6

12./5

13./4

14./3

15./2

Kempten
1./20
2./18
4./14
5./12
3./16

7./10
6./11

12./5

8./9
9./8

16./1
10./7

11./6

13./4

14./3

15./2

Wertingen

1./20
4/14
6./11
7./10
3./16
7./10
10./7
5./12

11./6

2./18

13./4

9./8
18./

16./1
12./5

14./3

15./2

Gesamt

60
50
41
38
38
35
32
29
23
22
18
18
14
11
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36.
37.

Sommerfeldt, Daniel

Besten-Roda Vincent

Bock, Kimberly
Buchholz, Jonas

Buyukedemir, Serhat

Emter, Alexander
Farber, Markus
Jager, Julian
Kaiser, Katharina
Kreuzer, Andreas
Roll, Lea
Schwegler, Tim
Seifert, Kilian
Tamm, Felix
Vuckovic, Katarina
Weber, Jonathan

SK Klosterlechfeld
SK Krumbach

SV Jedesheim

SK Marktoberdorf
SK Kriegshaber
SC Asch

TSV Wertingen
SK Krumbach

SK Marktoberdorf
SK Klosterlechfeld
SC Vaterstetten

SG Kotz / Ichenhausen

TSV Wertingen
SK Klosterlechfeld
SK Kriegshaber
SK Klosterlechfeld

16./1
20./

19./

18./

17./

19./
17./
22./

20./
21./

23./

17./
22./

19./
21./

20./
23./
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Gesamtstand Rapidwertung 2010/11 in der U12

Rang

NooprwDdNE

10.
11.
12.

15.

19.

21.

22.

24,

27.

30.

33.
34.

Name

Hammer, Evander
Blosch, Christoph
Hacklinger, Dilan
Buttler, Tim

Popp, Johannes
Bohatzsch, Leander
Kling, Maximilian
Nurnberg, Dennis
Weisheit, Erik

Kirn, Niklas Johann
Frenkler, Christian
Gretz, Denis
Hacker, Zeno
Reimann, Sebastian
Aksuoglu, Bora
Baumann, Alexander
Grab, Maximilian
Piskaykin, Bogdan
Bossinger, Patrick
Brusilowski, Dimitry
Schiel3, Patrick
Nunn, Stephan
Seidel, Nikolas
Benesch, Erik
Krahl, Tizian

Mdiller, Fabian
Buschel, Dennis
Schirner, Arthir
Wenger, Andreas
Klimesch, Thomas
Larin, Daniel
Thang, Nguyen
Wiedemann, Patrick
Krause, Nico

Lahr, Pascal

Verein

SG Augsburg

SG Kbtz / Ichenhausen
SK Buchloe

SK Buchloe

TSV Wertingen
Rainer SC

SK Kriegshaber
SK Kriegshaber
SK Kriegshaber
SC Weisse Dame Ulm
SC Lechhausen
SK Konigsbrunn
MTYV Ingolstadt

SK Goggingen

SK Buchloe

SV Thierhaupten
TSV Wertingen

SV Friedrichshafen
SV Jedesheim

SK Kriegshaber
PSV Memmingen
Rainer SC

MTYV Ingolstadt

SC Kempten
Rainer SC

SC Kreuth

SK Kriegshaber
Eurocopter SG Donauwoérth
TSV Wertingen
TSV Wertingen

SK Kriegshaber
SC Kempten

TSV Wertingen

SK Kriegshaber
SK Klosterlechfeld

Rain
1./20
2./18
4./14
10./7

12./5

7./10

3./16

5./12
13./4

6./11

8./9

16./1
9./8

20./

11./6

21./

15./2
14./3

Buchloe

2./18
1./20
3./16
4./14
5./12

7./10
6./11

9./8

8./9

10./7

11./6

12./5

Kempten
1./20
4./14

10./7
13./4

11./6
8./9

2./18
3./16

26./

5./12

6./11
21./

7./10

9./8

29./

23./
12./5

28./

Wertingen
2./18
4/14
8./9
9./8
7110

5./12
6./11

1./20

3./16
13./4

9./8

11./6
12./5

15./2

14./3

Gesamt

58
50
43
31
24
23
21
21
21
20
18
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
11
11
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37.

39.
40.

Port Florian
Forstner, Alexander
Paul, Sven

Jahnel, Florian
Arzuni, Adam
Buyukedemir, Serhat
Christ, Nadine
Einsiedler, Sven
Frank, Sebastian
Giakoustidis, David
Grab, Nina
Halupzok, Jasmin
Hofmann, Alexander
Ho6hn, Jasmin
Kunze, Manuel
Mdiller, John
Oehme, Maximilian
Ruf, Stefanie
Scherer, Stephan
Schmitz, Henning
Schuh, Thyll
Schulz, Johannes
Seiler, Michael
Sterk, Elena
Voggel, Pascal
Wagner, Manuel
Weixler, Antonio
Wiedemann, Marina
Wildegger, Benedikt

AG Kempten

SC Asch

SF Buchenberg

PSV Memmingen

RS Kempten

SK Kriegshaber 23./
PSV Memmingen

GS Wolfertschwenden

SK Kriegshaber 19./
SK Kriegshaber

TSV Wertingen

TSV Wertingen

SK Kriegshaber

TSV Wertingen

AG Kempten

AG Kempten

AG Kempten

SC Asch

AG Kempten

SC Kreuth 18./
GS Wolfertschwenden

SK Kriegshaber 17./
SK Kriegshaber 22./
SF Buchenberg

AG Kempten

SK Rochade Augsburg

AG Kempten

TSV Wertingen

SC Kempten

14./3
15./2
15./2
16./1
30./

20./

33./

27.1

32/
19./
23./
22./
20./

35./

36./

17./
17./

19./

25./
24./
34./
21./
37.1
18./
31/
21./
18./
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Gesamtstand Rapidwertung 2010/11 in der U14

Rang

w N

© N’

11.
12.
13.

15.
16.

18.
19.

22.

25.
26.

29.
30.
31

33.
34.
35.

Name

Lavrinenkov, Vadim
Kaspar, Florian

Frei, Michael
Reitemann, Jonathan
Hitzler, Erwin
Fischer, David
Adam, Oliver
Buchberger, Tamara
Hess, Max
Reimann, Matthias
Ratscheu, Stefan
Rabuser, Benjamin
Kellermann, Johannes
Lagasse, Nicolas
Holler, Lion

Fromel, Julian

Herb, Maximilian
Mayer, Thomas
Brunner, Maximilian
Lagasse, Isabelle
Wiest, Tobias

Gaottl, Jakob

Graf, Magnus

Kling, Marius
Schatz, David

Karg, Tobias

Maier, Peter
Sitzmann, Kathrin
Schatz, Levin
Probst, David
Rieder, Johannes
Windfelder, Sebastian
Ostenried, Florian
Weixler, Jonaes
Giakoustidi, Taisia

Verein

SK Kriegshaber

SK Klosterlechfeld

SG Kotz / Ichenhausen
SG Augsburg

SC Dillingen

SK Buchloe

SK Kriegshaber

SK Kriegshaber

PSV Memmingen

SK Goggingen

SC Postbauer-Heng
Rainer SC

SK Kriegshaber

SC Kempten

Rainer SC

SC Dillingen

SV Thierhaupten

SC Dietmannsried

SC Kreuth

SC Kempten

SC Dillingen

PSV Memmingen

SK Buchloe

SC Dillingen

SG Kbtz / Ichenhausen
TSV Haunstetten

SK Rochade Augsburg
TSV Wertingen

SG Kbtz / Ichenhausen
SK Marktoberdorf

Eurocopter SG Donauwoérth

SK Buchloe

SK Buchloe

AG Kempten
SK Kriegshaber

Rain

5./12
7./10
3./16
9./8

2./18

10./7
1./20

19./

4./14
13./4
14./3

6./11

11./6
7./10

12./5

Buchloe
1./20

2./18
6./11

7./10
4./14

5./12
3./16

8./9

9./8

10./7
11./6

12./5

Kempten

2./18

4./14
11./6

8./9

12./5
10./7

1./20

3./16

5./12

6./11

7./10

16./1

9./8

19./
13./4
14./3
20./

Wertingen

10./7

11./6
3./16
5./12

4./14
13./4

1./20
2./18
12./5

8./9
7./10

6./11

14./3

9./8

15./2

Gesamt

50
42
33
33
30
29
28
20
20
20
18
17
16
16
14
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
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38.
39.

Savski, Christian
Schneider, Niclas
Wanner, Simon
Dumler, Harald
Hofmann, Jan
Husel, Ulrich
Mittnacht, Justus
Sohner, Frederic
Walz, Erik

SK Kriegshaber

AG Kempten

Eurocopter SG Donauwérth
AG Kempten

Eurocopter SG Donauwoérth
Eurocopter SG Donauwoérth
MTYV Ingolstadt

SC Dillingen

AG Kempten

15./2

15./2
16./1

18./
20./
21./
18./
17./

17./
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Gesamtstand Rapidwertung 2010/11 in der U18

Rang

©NOORA DR

11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
18.
20.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.

29.
30.

32.

34.

Name

Dauer, Maximilian
Meier, Sebastian
Kélbl, Jonathan
Muiller, Georg
Brenner, Adrian
Brenner, Alban
Nebel, Joshua
Bachhuber, Dominik
Jacob, Dominik
Stuhler, Kilian
Sonnberger, Julian
Hetzel, Daniel
Karsten, Artur

Hauptenbuchner, Florian

Wagner, Martin
Gattl, Michael
Niedermayer, Julian
Buchberger, Sascha
Milling, Manuel
Karmann, Adrian
Schief3, Christian
Riedelsheimer, Julia
Martin, Paul
Herberg, Erik
Ostanin, Roman
Mayr, Benedikt
Dopfer, Michael
Holler, Moritz
Englet, Florian
Muller, Dennis
Munch, Markus
Schulz, Maximilian
Zeller, Samuel
Baiter, Christoph
Robej, Paul

Verein

SG Kotz / Ichenhausen
Rainer SC

SK Klosterlechfeld
SK Klosterlechfeld
TSV Wertingen
TSV Wertingen
SK Klosterlechfeld
Rainer SC

BC Aichach

SC Dillingen

SC Dietmannsried
SV Jedesheim

SK Kriegshaber
SK Buchloe

TSV Wertingen
PSV Memmingen
BC Aichach

SK Kriegshaber
SK Klosterlechfeld
SC Kreuth

PSV Memmingen
Eurocopter SG Donauw®érth
SC Dietmannsried
SK Kriegshaber
AG Kempten

SV Thierhaupten
SC Kempten
Rainer SC

SG Kotz / Ichenhausen
SC Kreuth

AG Kempten

SK Kriegshaber
SC Dillingen

SK Kriegshaber
SK Kriegshaber

Rain

1./20

3./16
10./7

4./14

11./6
2./18

18./
5./12

6./11
7./10

8./9

9./8

12./5

13./4
14./3
15./2

19./
16./1
17./

Buchloe

2./18
1./20
3./16
4./14
5./12
8./9

10./7

6./11
9./8

7./10

11./6

Kempten

2./18
1./20
3./16
5./12
9./8

7./10

4./14
14./3
12./5

6./11

8./9

10./7

11./6

13./4

15./2
16./1

17./

Wertingen
1./20

4/14
2./18
8./9

6./11
7./10
5./12

3./16
9./8

Gesamt

58
54
50
48
33
28
20
18
18
16
15
14
14
13
12
11
11
10
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